Type

Deposit
transfer
transfer
Deposit
Deposit

ck
ck
ck
ach
cc
cc
ach
ck
ck
ck
ck
ck
ck
ck

Deposit
Transfer
Transfer

Transfer

Revenues and Expenditures

April 2026

551 First National Checking

Balance Forward S 55,673.10
Revenue :
Whom Cleared Amount Balance
WCAD S 606.80 $ 56,279.90
from 554 $ 100,000.00 $ 156,279.90
S 156,279.90
S 156,279.90
S 156,279.90
Total Revenue $ 100,606.80
Expenditures
Luci Smith S 850.00 S 155,429.90
Coveler Peeler S 3,201.74 S 152,228.16
clicktunity S 22991 $§ 151,998.25
ashron S 2,150.00 $ 149,848.25
riverside sud S 60.88 S 149,787.37
city of riverside S 84.50 S 149,702.87
entergy S 239.01 $ 149,463.86
dodge S 6,636.41 S 142,827.45
rvfd operations S 9,418.06 S 133,409.39
rvfd labor S 15,884.08 S 117,525.31
texas mutual S 2,148.09 $§ 115,377.22
S 115,377.22
S 115,377.22
S 115,377.22
S 115,377.22
S 115,377.22
Total Expenditures S 40,902.68
Ending Balance S 115,377.22
552 First National Savings
Balance Forward S 6,536.53
Revenue
Cleared Amount Balance
interest S 6.45 S 6,542.98
S 6,542.98
S 6,542.98
Total Revenue S 6.45
Expenditures
txclass S 6,542.98
Total Expenditures S - S 6,542.98
Ending Balance S 6,542.98



553 First National Money Market Ad Valorem

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Transfer
Transfer

Revenue

interest
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
WCAD
Total Revenue

Expenditures
transfer to 551

Total Expenditures
Ending Balance

Cleared

554 First National Money Market Sales Tax

Deposit
Deposit

Transfer

Deposit
Deposit

Transfer

Revenue
interest
State Comptroller
Total Revenue
Expenditures
checking 551

Total Expenditures
Ending Balance

555 TXClass

Revenue
Interest
Deposit
Total Deposits

Expenditures

Total Expenditures
Ending Balance

Total

Cleared

Balance Forward S 47,839.65
Amount Balance
$ 7452 S 47,914.17
S 140 S 47,915.57
S 3,410.07 $ 51,325.64
S 153 § 51,327.17
S 9,087.09 S 60,414.26
S 1,771.62 S 62,185.88
S 404.10 S 62,589.98
S 195.74 S 62,785.72
S 171.79 S 62,957.51
S 88.35 S 63,045.86
S 31450 $  63,360.36
S 27145 S 63,631.81
S 3,053.57 $ 66,685.38
S 18,845.73
S  66,685.38
S  66,685.38
$ - S 66,685.38
S  66,685.38
Balance Forward S 107,246.13
Amount Balance
S 167.47 S 107,413.60
S 33,547.02 $ 140,960.62
S 33,714.49
S 100,000.00 $ 40,960.62
$ 100,000.00 $ 40,960.62
S 40,960.62

Revenues and Expenditures
April 2026

Balance Forward

Cleared

$ 2,437,081.18

Balance
S 2,444,653.12
S 2,444,653.12

Amount
S 7,571.94
S 7,571.94

$ 2,444,653.12

$ 2,444,653.12

$ 2,444,653.12

$ 2,444,653.12

$ 2,674,219.32

$ 18,771.21
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£:08 A Walker County Emergency Services District #1

05/04/26
Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
551 First National checking
552 First National savings
553 First National AV
554 First National ST
555 TXClass
Total Checking/Savings
Other Current Assets
51 Sales Tax Receivable
52 Taxes Receivable
Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets
70 Computer and software
Total Fixed Assets
Other Assets
53 Property Taxes AR

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
55 Deferred Revenues
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
60 Opening Bal Equity
61 Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Balance Sheet

As of April 30, 2026
Apr 30, 26

115,377.22
6,542.98
66,685.38
40,960.62
2,444 ,653.12

2,674,219.32

39,092.16
34,872.58
73,964.74
2,748,184.06

4,260.00
4,260.00

60.48

60.48
2,752,504.54

34,872.58
34,872.58
34,872.58
34,872.58

86,856.94
2,202,530.48
428,244.54

2,717,631.96
2,752,504.54
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